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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Men, 14 years and older

1.  JASKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1612 2
2.  WAGROWSKI Marcel 99 AZS Lodz 1520 2

CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1520 2
4.  CHMIELEWSKI Michal 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1484 2
5.  URYNIUK Pawel 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1469 2
6.  KALUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1387 2
7.  POPIEL Mikolaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1374 2
8.  SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1341 2
9.  DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1326 2

10.  JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 08 Stow. GREENS Slupno 1295 2
11.  SZCZESNY Stanislaw 05 UKS V Lomianki 1184 2
12.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1175 2
13.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1165 2
14.  SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1158 2
15.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1130 2
16.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1101 2
17.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1099 2
18.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1096 2
19.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1092 2
20.  TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Ilawa 1076 2
21.  JEDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1050 2
22.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1041 2
23.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1001 2
24.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 993 2

WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 993 2
26.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 981 2
27.  BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 975 2
28.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 957 2
29.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 928 2
30.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 906 2
31.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 894 2
32.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 870 2
33.  GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 837 2
34.  WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 790 2
35.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 764 2
36.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 478 2

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  POPIEL Mikolaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1374 2
2.  DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1326 2
3.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1099 2
4.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1092 2
5.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1041 2
6.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 993 2
7.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 981 2
8.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 764 2
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Boys, 16 years

1.  SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1341 2
2.  JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 08 Stow. GREENS Slupno 1295 2
3.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1175 2
4.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1165 2
5.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1101 2
6.  ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1096 2
7.  TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Ilawa 1076 2
8.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1001 2
9.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 993 2

10.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 957 2
11.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 928 2
12.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 478 2

Boys, 15 years

1.  SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1158 2
2.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1130 2
3.  BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 975 2
4.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 906 2
5.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 894 2
6.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 870 2
7.  GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 837 2

Boys, 14 years

1.  WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 790 2


